aders, dealers, distributors and resellers will be rejected.

2.       Experience criteria: Bidder should have manufactured and successfully supplied same
or similar type of Aluminium Bronze Castings against any customer purchase order/s wi
th minimum cumulative order value of ₹ 15,00,000 (Rs. Fifteen Lakhs only).
Relevant purchase order(s) along with Invoice(s) / CRACs* shall be enclosed to fulfil thi
s criteria. All mentioned values are net of taxes. The grade of supplied casting shall be 
clearly mentioned / indicated in the submitted documents (PO / Invoice / CRAC* / MTC /